DOME TIGHTENING/APRIETE DE LA CÚPULA/SERRAGE DU DÔME
ATTENTION The possibility exists that rapid flashing lights, under certain circumstances, might induce photosensitive epilepsy
ATENCIÓN Existe la posibilidad que luces de intermitencia rápida, en determinadas circunstancias, podrían inducir epilepsia fotosensible
ATTENTION Il est possible que des feux clignotants rapides, dans certaines circonstances, peuvent induire épilepsie photosensible
NOT TO BE DISPOSED OF AS COMMON WASTE - NO ELIMINAR  COMO DESECHO URBANO - NE PAS ELIMINER COMME DECHET  URBAIN
2645 Federal Signal Drive        University Park, IL 60484     United States
Phone: 708-534-4756       Fax: 708-534-4852       www.federalsignal-indust.com       elp@federalsignal.com
08/2015 - Ref. 25500136   REV A0

           Lumière à éclats (5F)
SLM300
SLM350
C ÷ 1: Green light
           Luz verde
           Lumière vert
C ÷ 2: Amber light
           Luz ámbar
           Lumière orange
C ÷ 3: Red light
           Luz roja
           Lumière rouge
SLM400
SLM450
1 2 2 2
SLMBD-PNP-012-024    12÷24V DC
SLMBW-PNP-012-024   12÷24V DC
SLMBP-PNP-012-024    12÷24V DC
SLMBD-120-240    120÷240V AC
SLMBW-120-240   120÷240V AC
SLMBP-120-240    120÷240V AC
–
+
L
N

C ÷ 4: Green light
           Luz verde
           Lumière vert
C ÷ 5: Amber light
           Luz ámbar
           Lumière orange
C ÷ 6: Red light
           Luz roja
           Lumière rouge
SLM400
SLM450
4
6
5 5
5
SLMBT-PNP-012-024      12÷24V DC SLMBT-120-240          120÷240V AC
5 LT PNP: UPPER POS.
HT: UPPER POS.
N
L